£3.80

ST EDMUNDSBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL

STAGE 1 PROPOSED FARE TARIFF - CHANGES HIGHLIGHTED IN RED

TARIFF 1

Between the hours of 06:00 and 2300

If distance does not exceed 1760 yards (1609.344 metres) or 433 secs or a	
---	--

For each 199 yards (181 metres) or part there of or 49 seconds or a Combination of

time and distance £0.20

TARIFF 2

For any journey commenced between the hours 23:00 and 06:00 and on 18:00 to 23:00 24th December and on all public holidays

If distance does not exceed 1760 yards (1609.344 metres) or 434 secs or a

Combination of time and distance

Combination of time and distance £5.70

For each 150 yards (137.6 metres) or part thereof or 37 secs or a combination of

time and distance £0.20

TARIFF 3

For any hiring between 23:00 on 24th December to 06:00 on 27th December and between 1800 on 31st December and 06:00 on 1st January

If distance does not exceed 1564 yards (1430.122 metres)or 393

or 393 seconds £7.60

For each 195 yards (178.308 metres) or part there of or 49 secs or a combination of

time and distance £0.40

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

1. For each additional passenger carried in licensed MPV's

	Tariff 1	£1.50
	Tariff 2	£2.00
	Tariff 3	£3.00
2.	For each article of luggage conveyed outside the passenger compartment REMOVE	£0.20
3.	For soiling of the carriage, resulting in cleaning (up to a maximum of)	£100.00
4.	For carriage of animals (not in purpose built cages) with option to refuse (No charge for assistance dogs)	£1.00

5. The equivalent amount of any congestion or toll charge incurred

FOREST HEATH DISTRICT COUNCIL

PROPOSED FARE TARIFF – STAGE 1 CHANGES HIGHLIGHTED IN RED

TARIFF 1

Between the hours of 06:00 and 23:00

If distance does not exceed 1114 yards (1018.642 metres) or 2 minutes 43 secs or a

Combination of time and distance

£3.20

For each 199 yards (181 metres) or part there of or 49 seconds or a

Combination of time and distance

£0.20

TARIFF 2

For any journey between the hours 23:00 and 06:00, and from 18:00 to 23:00 on 24th December and on all Pubic Holidays

If distance does not exceed 915 yards (836.676 metres) or 2 minutes 43 secs or a

Combination of time and distance

£3.70

For each 150 yards (137.16 metres) or part thereof or 37 secs or a

Combination of time and distance

£0.20

TARIFF 3

For hiring's between 23:00 on 24th December and 06:00 on 27th December and between 18:00 on 31st December and 06:00 on 1st January

For the first 915 yards (836.676 metres) or 2 mins 43 secs or a combination of

time and distance £5.50

For each 195 yards (178.308 metres) or part there of or 49 secs or a combination of

time and distance £0.40

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

1. For each additional passenger carried in licensed MPV's

Tariff 1 - £1.50

Tariff 2 - £2.00

Tariff 3 - £3.00

2. For each article of luggage conveyed outside the passenger compartment £0.20 REMOVE

....

For soiling of the carriage, resulting in cleaning (up to a maximum of)
 For carriage of animals (not in purpose built cages) with option to refuse

£100.00

(No charge to be made for assistance Dogs)

5. The equivalent amount of any congestion or toll charge incurred during a particular hiring